FICHA TECNICA

Ventilador de torre

Raikia Blanco

Referencia
Potencia (W)

Tipo ventilacion
Velocidades

RPM

Flujo de aire
Decibelios (Maximo)
Motor

Botén on/off

Duracioén del
temporizador

Difusor oscilante (°)
Color principal
Material principal
Longitud cable (M)
Diametro (mm) (Q)
IP

Voltaje (V) (Maximo)
Voltaje (V) (Minimo)
Hz

Tipo embalaje

300025008
50W
Torre
3
1300/ 1350/ 1410
6,96m?/min
50.2 dB
AC
Si

120 minutos

60°
Blanco
Polipropileno (PP)
1.5M
@200mm
IP20
240V
220V
50
Caja
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ROS

Air sensations

920mm
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